
1 宮  﨑  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 100.51 57.79 42.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 3 2 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.881 2 3 2 1

3 3Lo+2A+2A+SEQ 11.50 0.98 12.482 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2

5 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.212 2 1 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.162 1 0 2 -1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 0 1 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 2 3 3 3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 1

53.46 57.79

Composition 2.67 5.424.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.335.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.254.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.75

42.72

2 田  中  希和果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 78.15 43.28 35.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.82 7.022 2 2 1 1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

3 3F 5.30 -0.18 5.120 -1 -1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 1 1 2 2

6 2Lze+2A+2T+SEQ e 6.91 X -0.55 6.36-2 -3 -2 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 2 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

9 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

42.94 43.28

Composition 2.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

35.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 五  箇  心乙祈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 70.72 35.18 36.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.28 7.481 1 1 0 0

2 2A+2A+SEQ 6.60 0.66 7.262 2 1 2 2

3 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.12 2.24-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.522 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 1 1 2 2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.36 2.342 1 2 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 2 3

33.75 35.18

Composition 2.67 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.75

36.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 川  﨑  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 70.70 35.53 35.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2A+2T+SEQ 6.40 0.00 6.401 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 1 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 -1

4 3S 4.30 0.14 4.441 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 1 0 0

34.24 35.53

Composition 2.67 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.50

35.17
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5 渡  邉  由  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 3 58.20 26.71 32.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 1 0 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 2F!+1T+1A+SEQ ! 3.63 X -0.18 3.45-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 0 0 1 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 1 2 2

27.60 26.71

Composition 2.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

32.49

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 布  川  由  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 54.81 22.98 31.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.72 1.08-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lze+2T+1A+SEQ e 4.08 -0.45 3.63-2 -3 -4 -2 -3

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 -1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.11 3.190 -1 -1 0 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

24.06 22.98

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.00

31.83
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7 髙  橋  蓮  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゼネシス大和 7 52.11 23.19 28.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Loq+2Tq q 3.00 -0.57 2.43-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 0 1

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

25.69 23.19

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

28.92

8 植  竹  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 51.75 22.21 30.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-1 0 0 0 -1

7 2Lo+1Lo F 2.42 X -0.85 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -2 0 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 0 1 2

23.50 22.21

Composition 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.674.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

30.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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